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
	 $1,000,001 - $1,500,000.....................................39% were in contract	
	 $1,500,001 - $2,000,000.....................................33% were in contract	
	 $2,000,001 - $2,500,000...................................  40% were in contract	
	 Over $2,500,000 - .................................................0% were in contract	
                          35% or higher is considered a sellers market, 25% or under is considered a buyer’s market.



* Square footage is taken from the tax records or the seller of the property so it many not always be accurate.

Scott Valley / Scott Valley Meadows / Kite Hill
Address	 BR/BA	 list price	so ld price	 list date	sa le date	sq  ft.*	p rice/sq ft

5 Coach Rd	 4/3.5	 1,999,000	 1,800,000	 07/09	 11/09	 3287	 548 
Reduced to $1,925,000.Spacious home with remodeled eat-in kitchen, flat lawn, formal living & dining rooms.

10 Kite Hill Ln	 4/3.5	 2,795,000	 2,165,000	 6/09	 12/09	 4086	 530 
Listed in 6/09 reduced to $2,649,000 & withdrawn. Sold off market. Spacious contemporary w/level lawn.

Marin Terrace, Marin Heights, Fairview Park and Environs
Address	 BR/BA	 list price	so ld price	 list date	sa le date	sq  ft.*	p rice/sq ft

124 Harvard Ave	 3/2	 698,500	 575,000	 6/09	 11/09	 1483	 388 
Reduced to $584,900. Bank owned. This home has views, nice floor plan, potential - needs work.

200 Cleveland Ave	 2/2	 899,000	 750,000	 5/09	 11/09	 1406	 533 
Reduced to $799,000. On a corner lot with wraparound bay views, this home has a remodeled kitchen.

929 Alturas Way	 3/3	 1,025,000	 829,000	 4/09	 12/09	 1743	 476 
Reduced to $939,000. Contemporary home on cul-de-sac w/views, updated kitchen, flexible floor plan.

951 Greenhill Rd	 3/3	 999,000	 840,000	 5/09	 10/09	 1200	 700 
Reduced to $859,000. Updated contemporary w/sun, expansive views, gardens, separate bonus room.

911 W California Ave	 3/2	 929,000	 850,000	 5/09	 10/09	 1539	 552 
Reduced to $869,000. Built in 2000 on a level lot with views, this home has a master suite & 9 ft ceilings

336 Lowell Ave	 4/3.5	 1,325,000	 1,035,000	 2/09	 10/09	 2379	 435 
Reduced to $1,099,000. On a cul-de-sac with Bay & Mt Tam views multi level w/bedroom on each floor.

339 Lowell Ave	 4/3.5	 1,095,000	 1,077,000	 8/09	 10/09 	 2410	 447 
Reduced to $1,050,000. Large master suite with south & east-facing views. Open floor plan. 

944 W California Ave	 3/2.5	 1,500,000	 1,369,000	 6/09	 12/09	 2500	 468 
Reduced to $1,399,000. Remodeled home w/panoramic views, flat lawn, hot tub and gourmet kitchen.

433 Wellesley Ave	 4/2.5	 1,595,000	 1,550,000	 9/09	 11/09	 3053	 508 
An updated home with large level lawn, MV & Mt Tam views, high ceilings, wood floors, and master suite.

Country Club / Boyle Park 
Address	 BR/BA	 list price	so ld price	 list date	sa le date	sq  ft.*	p rice/sq ft

175 Val Vista Rd	 3/3	 1,195,000	 1,100,000	 7/09	 10/09	 1616	 681 
On a private street-to-street lot by parks, trails & golf, this home has a remodeled kitchen & master bath.

252 Oakdale Ave	 4/2	 1,345,000	 1,250,000	 9/09	 11/09	 1832	 682 
Built in the 1890s on a 30,000sq ft street to street sloping lot near town, perfect fix up or tear down & build.

23 Glen Dr	 3/3	 1,995,000	 1,700,000	 6/09	 12/09	 2152	 790 
Reduced to $1,895,000. On almost 1/3 acre lot with seasonal stream. Remodeled baths & bonus room.

Tam Valley
Address	 BR/BA	 list price	so ld price	 list date	sa le date	sq  ft.*	p rice/sq ft

360 Pine Hill Rd	 3/1	 715,000	 555,000	 4/09	 12/09	 1245	 446 
Reduced to $599.000 Views, hardwood floors, vaulted beam ceilings & wraparound decks. Needs updating

Alto Sutton
Address	 BR/BA	 list price	so ld price	 list date	sa le date	sq  ft.*	p rice/sq ft

16 Somerset Ln	 5/3	 1,575,000	 1,194,000	 4/09	 11/09	 2425	 492 
Reduced to $1,329,000. Expanded & rebuilt in ’95. Home with gardens, separate studio, two family rooms.

Cascade / Old Mill
Address	 BR/BA	 list price	so ld price	 list date	sa le date	sq  ft.*	 Price/Sq FT	

146 Ethel Ave	 3/2	 633,600	 538,000	 7/09	 12/09	 1437	 374 
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